
Int SX Abano Rd 2 Supercross - Timed Practice

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. 28.967
Migliore

1 38.473 + 09.506 17:56:40.819

2 31.789 + 02.822 17:57:12.608

3 34.543 + 05.576 17:57:47.151

4 30.255 + 01.288 17:58:17.406

5 42.543 + 13.576 17:58:59.949

6 29.828 + 00.861 17:59:29.777

7 36.867 + 07.900 18:00:06.644

8 29.397 + 00.430 18:00:36.041

9 43.926 + 14.959 18:01:19.967

10 39.914 + 10.947 18:01:59.881

11 29.933 + 00.966 18:02:29.814

12 36.100 + 07.133 18:03:05.914

13 33.308 + 04.341 18:03:39.222

14 28.967 --------- 18:04:08.189

15 38.170 + 09.203 18:04:46.359

16 29.233 + 00.266 18:05:15.592

17 39.514 + 10.547 18:05:55.106

18 55.861 + 26.894 18:06:50.967

 Po. 2 - # 200 ZONTA F. + 00.168
Diff. Primo

1 40.986 + 11.851 17:56:52.351

2 37.134 + 08.999 17:57:29.485

3 36.013 + 06.878 17:58:05.498

4 30.480 + 01.345 17:58:35.978

5 30.279 + 01.144 17:59:06.257

6 40.904 + 11.769 17:59:47.161

7 29.526 + 00.391 18:00:16.687

8 42.840 + 13.705 18:00:59.527

9 29.249 + 00.114 18:01:28.776

10 40.034 + 10.899 18:02:08.810

11 29.234 + 00.099 18:02:38.044

12 43.115 + 13.980 18:03:21.159

13 29.135 --------- 18:03:50.294

14 38.195 + 09.060 18:04:28.489

15 35.520 + 06.385 18:05:04.009

16 29.982 + 00.847 18:05:33.991

17 29.509 + 00.374 18:06:03.500

 Po. 3 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. + 00.427
Diff. Primo

1 50.294 + 20.900 17:57:00.068

2 30.025 + 00.631 17:57:30.093

3 39.537 + 10.143 17:58:09.630

4 29.810 + 00.416 17:58:39.440

5 1:34.921 + 1:05.527 18:00:14.361

6 55.532 + 26.138 18:01:09.893

7 29.394 --------- 18:01:39.287

8 1:06.779 + 37.385 18:02:46.066

9 37.929 + 08.535 18:03:23.995

10 29.766 + 00.372 18:03:53.761

11 45.559 + 16.165 18:04:39.320

12 29.846 + 00.452 18:05:09.166

13 41.973 + 12.579 18:05:51.139

14 29.472 + 00.078 18:06:20.611

 Po. 4 - # 644 KOUWENBERG N.+ 00.442
Diff. Primo

1 41.435 + 12.026 17:57:02.395

2 30.461 + 01.052 17:57:32.856

3 59.271 + 29.862 17:58:32.127

4 42.385 + 12.976 17:59:14.512

5 29.970 + 00.561 17:59:44.482

6 53.472 + 24.063 18:00:37.954

7 29.661 + 00.252 18:01:07.615

8 1:57.063 + 1:27.654 18:03:04.678

9 1:01.569 + 32.160 18:04:06.247

10 29.409 --------- 18:04:35.656

 Po. 5 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. + 00.614
Diff. Primo

1 33.321 + 03.740 17:56:34.199

2 34.166 + 04.585 17:57:08.365

3 29.671 + 00.090 17:57:38.036

4 38.338 + 08.757 17:58:16.374

5 33.677 + 04.096 17:58:50.051

6 30.150 + 00.569 17:59:20.201

7 29.761 + 00.180 17:59:49.962

8 2:12.668 + 1:43.087 18:02:02.630

9 29.581 --------- 18:02:32.211

10 39.988 + 10.407 18:03:12.199

11 30.163 + 00.582 18:03:42.362

12 34.378 + 04.797 18:04:16.740

13 35.800 + 06.219 18:04:52.540

14 29.596 + 00.015 18:05:22.136

15 38.179 + 08.598 18:06:00.315

 Po. 6 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. + 00.930
Diff. Primo

1 41.141 + 11.244 17:56:45.875

2 32.146 + 02.249 17:57:18.021

3 1:01.777 + 31.880 17:58:19.798

4 31.440 + 01.543 17:58:51.238

5 45.598 + 15.701 17:59:36.836

6 31.093 + 01.196 18:00:07.929

7 1:16.836 + 46.939 18:01:24.765

8 30.628 + 00.731 18:01:55.393

9 46.454 + 16.557 18:02:41.847

10 47.475 + 17.578 18:03:29.322

11 30.093 + 00.196 18:03:59.415

12 43.126 + 13.229 18:04:42.541

13 29.897 --------- 18:05:12.438

14 53.303 + 23.406 18:06:05.741

 Po. 7 - # 385 ZENATO S. + 01.008
Diff. Primo

1 32.347 + 02.372 17:56:31.777

2 38.150 + 08.175 17:57:09.927

3 31.057 + 01.082 17:57:40.984

4 44.158 + 14.183 17:58:25.142

5 29.975 --------- 17:58:55.117

6 47.413 + 17.438 17:59:42.530

7 30.284 + 00.309 18:00:12.814

8 47.585 + 17.610 18:01:00.399

9 30.379 + 00.404 18:01:30.778

10 40.491 + 10.516 18:02:11.269

11 1:05.839 + 35.864 18:03:17.108

12 30.486 + 00.511 18:03:47.594

13 37.852 + 07.877 18:04:25.446

14 30.838 + 00.863 18:04:56.284

15 41.729 + 11.754 18:05:38.013

16 32.741 + 02.766 18:06:10.754

 Po. 8 - # 77 TURCHET D. + 01.688
Diff. Primo

1 40.378 + 09.723 17:56:54.044

2 40.556 + 09.901 17:57:34.600

3 31.590 + 00.935 17:58:06.190

4 31.739 + 01.084 17:58:37.929

5 54.524 + 23.869 17:59:32.453

6 46.534 + 15.879 18:00:18.987

7 31.420 + 00.765 18:00:50.407

8 31.041 + 00.386 18:01:21.448

9 54.840 + 24.185 18:02:16.288

10 35.983 + 05.328 18:02:52.271

11 34.014 + 03.359 18:03:26.285

12 31.553 + 00.898 18:03:57.838

13 49.589 + 18.934 18:04:47.427

14 38.597 + 07.942 18:05:26.024

15 30.655 --------- 18:05:56.679

16 40.047 + 09.392 18:06:36.726

 Po. 9 - # 898 SONEGO S. + 01.730
Diff. Primo

1 38.552 + 07.855 17:56:42.610

2 33.504 + 02.807 17:57:16.114

3 54.365 + 23.668 17:58:10.479

4 32.001 + 01.304 17:58:42.480

5 55.289 + 24.592 17:59:37.769

6 31.100 + 00.403 18:00:08.869

7 55.545 + 24.848 18:01:04.414

8 31.635 + 00.938 18:01:36.049

9 58.391 + 27.694 18:02:34.440

10 38.711 + 08.014 18:03:13.151

11 31.148 + 00.451 18:03:44.299

12 46.211 + 15.514 18:04:30.510

13 30.697 --------- 18:05:01.207

14 54.399 + 23.702 18:05:55.606

15 31.448 + 00.751 18:06:27.054

Fastest lap: 28.967 
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Int SX Abano Rd 2 Supercross - Timed Practice

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 10 - # 742 CARPI M. + 02.422
Diff. Primo

1 34.832 + 03.443 17:56:36.497

2 51.694 + 20.305 17:57:28.191

3 31.389 --------- 17:57:59.580

4 37.669 + 06.280 17:58:37.249

5 39.464 + 08.075 17:59:16.713

6 32.045 + 00.656 17:59:48.758

7 41.265 + 09.876 18:00:30.023

8 33.694 + 02.305 18:01:03.717

9 49.736 + 18.347 18:01:53.453

10 32.381 + 00.992 18:02:25.834

11 37.281 + 05.892 18:03:03.115

12 40.628 + 09.239 18:03:43.743

13 32.191 + 00.802 18:04:15.934

14 32.193 + 00.804 18:04:48.127

15 52.007 + 20.618 18:05:40.134

16 31.879 + 00.490 18:06:12.013

 Po. 11 - # 380 PIAZZA M. + 04.373
Diff. Primo

1 41.398 + 08.058 17:56:47.964

2 35.410 + 02.070 17:57:23.374

3 33.801 + 00.461 17:57:57.175

4 50.064 + 16.724 17:58:47.239

5 35.588 + 02.248 17:59:22.827

6 44.866 + 11.526 18:00:07.693

7 33.340 --------- 18:00:41.033

8 1:24.959 + 51.619 18:02:05.992

9 49.427 + 16.087 18:02:55.419

10 41.128 + 07.788 18:03:36.547

11 45.044 + 11.704 18:04:21.591

12 34.084 + 00.744 18:04:55.675

13 1:53.423 + 1:20.083 18:06:49.098

 Po. 12 - # 432 MESSINA A. + 05.771
Diff. Primo

1 45.728 + 10.990 17:57:14.272

2 37.925 + 03.187 17:57:52.197

3 52.918 + 18.180 17:58:45.115

4 35.983 + 01.245 17:59:21.098

5 35.388 + 00.650 17:59:56.486

6 35.393 + 00.655 18:00:31.879

7 41.084 + 06.346 18:01:12.963

8 34.738 --------- 18:01:47.701

9 42.148 + 07.410 18:02:29.849

10 37.382 + 02.644 18:03:07.231

11 36.605 + 01.867 18:03:43.836

12 1:15.733 + 41.995 18:04:59.569

13 35.273 + 00.535 18:05:34.842

14 43.642 + 08.904 18:06:18.484

Fastest lap: 28.967 
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